Autre-Eglise /

ORP Gener al

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01501)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

281093- 84
280052- 13
308660- 06
280052- 13
282230- 57
308660- 06
308660- 06
174972- 81
305549- 96
113349-53
282110- 34
281093- 84
301131-43
126406- 15
108715-75
280636- 15
280636- 15
282230- 57
213826- 38
126406- 15
126406- 15
113349-53
281915-33
281093- 84
186245- 05
126406- 15
174972-81
186245- 05
119595-91
280052- 13
213826- 38
154026- 87
119595-91
108715-75
108715-75
306382- 56
303565- 52
282110-34
186245- 05
282110- 34
126406- 15
281915- 33
186245- 05
213826- 38
213826- 38
281680- 89
280636- 15
305549- 96
305549- 96
174972- 81
108715-75
113349-53
303565- 52
186245- 05
306382- 56
126406- 15
186245- 05
306382- 56
280052- 13
306382- 56
301131-43
126406- 15

GHENNE JACQUES

SI MONS YVES
ZARZECKI NMAREK

SI MONS YVES

Pl ERQUET PHI LI PPE
ZARZECKI MAREK
ZARZECKI MAREK
THIRY GHI SLAIN
DONEUX EUGENE

TH JS JOHAN
DECAMPS FABI EN
GHENNE JACQUES
PEETERSI LLE YVETTE
PETRE FREDY
DUCHESNE- KEYEN
MAGNEE ANDRE
MAGNEE ANDRE

Pl ERQUET PHI LI PPE
BERGER CLEMENT
PETRE FREDY
PETRE FREDY

TH JS JOHAN
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
GHENNE JACQUES
SPRI MONT- LEFEVRE
PETRE FREDY

TH RY GHI SLAIN
SPRI MONT- LEFEVRE
JORDAN- KEMPENEERS
SI MONS YVES
BERGER CLEMENT
SMVEERS ROBERT
JORDAN- KEMPENEERS
DUCHESNE- KEYEN
DUCHESNE- KEYEN
MATERNE PHI LI PPE
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
DECAMPS FABI EN
SPRI MONT- LEFEVRE
DECAMPS FABI EN
PETRE FREDY
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
SPRI MONT- LEFEVRE
BERGER CLEMENT
BERGER CLEMENT
ROGGEN DANY
MAGNEE ANDRE
DONEUX EUGENE
DONEUX EUGENE

TH RY GHI SLAIN
DUCHESNE- KEYEN
TH JS JOHAN
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
SPRI MONT- LEFEVRE
MATERNE PHI LI PPE
PETRE FREDY

SPRI MONT- LEFEVRE
MATERNE PHI LI PPE
SI MONS YVES
MATERNE PHI LI PPE
PEETERSI LLE YVETTE
PETRE FREDY

Geneent

OPHEYLI
JAUCHE
LANDEN
HELECI N
A-E
ARCHENN
ARCHENN
LANDEN
L1 NCENT
HELECI N
HELECI N
LANDEN
JANDRAI
JAUCHE
MARI LLE
HELECI N
RACOUR
MARI LLE
LI NCENT
OVERW N
LI NCENT
LI NSMEA
L1 NCENT
A-E
A-E
OQUTGAAR
WAL SHOU
OPHEYLI
MARI LLE
OPHEYLI
HELECI N
JANDRAI
MARI LLE
L1 NCENT
L1 NCENT
LANDEN
ARCHENN
JODA CGN
JODA GN
RACOUR
A-E

MARI LLE
QUTGAAR
HELECI N
MARI LLE
QUTGAAR
OVERW N
QUTGAAR
LANDEN

HELECI N
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369638
380853
376108
2
378787
2
3
378640
370376
381000
374973
2
380902
376599
367668
365087
2
2
375995
2
3
2
370572
3
372313
4
2
2
376339
3
2
376986
2
2
3
376576
379063

38138
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Ri ng
Bague

108921218
204760719
105834019
211557118
206177217
105836419
105834419
111876517
113720817
212117619
105745319
108921718
204942519
105110019
108484718
113459917
111284116
206177417
113764017
108360318
105112219
212119319
105164319
105971519
113789117
113695917
116967618
117962714
111830617
207456016
113763117
105136219
113793015
108486018
110602415
201986318
208327418
108711018
108188114
108718718
105113519
105164219
113784917
113762917
110224816
204826319
109144118
608093318
113770417
111876617
108482918
212116219
206888716
114007117
200590419
105108819
152006713
201985018
210430317
201986118
204941319
113693317

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



